

State of Punjab Vs. Ms Metro Engineers and ors. ARB-30-2019.

Present: Sh. Gurpreet Singh, APP for State.
Sh. NS Rana, Advocate counsel for respondent no. 1

Sh. NS Rana, Advocate filed power of attorney on behalf of respondent no. 1. Reply to arbitration filed. Copy supplied. Summons issued to respondent no. 2 received back with the report of not residing. Fresh be again issued for 14.10.2019 on filing of correct address within 3 days.

Date of Order: 02.09.2019.
Typed by: Manisha

(Surinder Pal Kaur)
ADJ/Rupnagar
UID No. PB0089.