

State of Punjab Vs. Ms Metro Engineers and ors. ARB-30-2019.

Present: Sh. Sushil Kumar, APP for State.
Sh. NS Rana, Advocate counsel for respondent no. 1

Consideration on the application under Section 36 of Arbitration Act not advanced. On request, case stands adjourned to 21.03.2020 for consideration on the aforesaid application.

Date of Order: 03.03.2020.
Typed by: Manoj Uniyal

(Surinder Pal Kaur)
ASJ/Rupnagar
UID No. PB 0089